

1st Sub. H.B. 34

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION GOVERNANCE

Representative **Adair** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 8, Line 224: Delete "21" and insert "15"
2. Page 8, Line 226: Delete "five" and insert "two"
3. Page 8, Line 227: Delete "five" and insert "two"
4. Page 13, Lines 381-393: Delete lines 381-393